
This is not a tax invoice

Description Quantity Unit Price VAT Amount GBP

Surveyor access & other maintenance issue
with shower temp gauge and blocked kitchen
and tub drains. Filippo approved on
compensating the guest 3 nights worth

1.00 534.76 No VAT 534.76

Subtotal 534.76

TOTAL GBP 534.76

Less Amount Paid 534.76

AMOUNT DUE 0.00

DUE DATE 22 Sep 2023

To: StayBeyond Limited
StayBeyond Ltd
2 Eastbourne Terrace
London
W2 6LG
UNITED KINGDOM

  Invoice Date
22 Sep 2023

Reference Number
LN SOU 15C / 0AXUC4

Mouloud Semah


